Building Automation Solutions
2019 March
Product Range Overview
11
Company Profile
Established in 1982, MEAN WELL is a leading standard switching power supply manufacturers in the world.
MEAN WELL currently operates under f ive companies in Taiwan, China, USA and Europe and three factories in
Taiwan, GuangZhou and SuZhou. The product l ines include AC/DC switching power supplies,  DC/DC converters,

•   Up to  16  DALI  scenes  sett ing
•   3  year  warranty
System Component IndoorLED Household Building
AutomationNetwork
KDA-64
KSR-01IP KSC-01L
DALI Gateway USB Interface
IP Router Line Coupler
KSI-01U
W36x H90x D71mmW86x H72x D55mm
W36x H90x D71mm W36x H90x D71mm
9
 HDR-15
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-15-5 5V, 0~2.40A ±2% 80mV 80%
HDR-15-12 12V, 0~1.25A ±1% 120mV 85%
HDR-15-15 15V, 0~1.00A ±1% 120mV 85.5%
HDR-15-24 24V, 0~0.63A ±1% 150mV 86%
HDR-15-48 48V, 0~0.32A ±1% 240mV 87%
 HDR-30
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-30-5 5V, 0~3.0A ±2% 80mV 82%
HDR-30-12 12V, 0~2.0A ±1% 120mV 88%
HDR-30-15 15V, 0~2.0A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-30-24 24V, 0~1.5A ±1% 150mV 89%
HDR-30-48 48V, 0~0.75A ±1% 240mV 90%
 HDR-60
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-60-5 5V, 0~6.5A ±2% 80mV 85%
HDR-60-12 12V, 0~4.5A ±1% 120mV 88%
HDR-60-15 15V, 0~2.0A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-60-24 24V, 0~1.5A ±1% 150mV 90%
HDR-60-48 48V, 0~0.75A ±1% 240mV 91%
 HDR-100
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-100-12 12V, 0~7.1A ±2% 120mV 88%
HDR-100-12N 12V, 0~7.5A ±2% 120mV 88%
HDR-100-15 15V, 0~6.13A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-100-15N 15V, 0~6.5A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-100-24 24V, 0~3.83A ±1% 150mV 90%
HDR-100-24N 24V, 0~4.2A ±1% 150mV 90%
HDR-100-48 48V, 0~1.92A ±1% 240mV 90%
HDR-100-48N 48V, 0~2.1A ±1% 240mV 90%
HDR-100 :  92W max . ,  pass  LPS
HDR-100-xxN:  100W max . ,  non-LPS with  a  wide output
adjustable  range
 HDR-150
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-150-12 12V, 0~11.3A ±2% 100mV 89%
HDR-150-15 15V, 0~9.5A ±1% 120mV 89.5%
HDR-150-24 24V, 0~6.25A ±1% 150mV 90.5%
HDR-150-48 48V, 0~3.2A ±1% 200mV 92.5%
15~150W Ultra Slim Step Shape Power Supply
 Features
•   U l t ra  s l im des ign with  1SU~6SU width
•   Universa l  input  85~264VAC(277VAC operat ional )